
TYPICAL FLOOR LAYOUT
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN



FIRST FLOOR PLAN



TYPICAL (2, 4, 6, 8) FLOOR PLAN



TYPICAL (3, 5, 7) FLOOR PLAN



TYPICAL UNIT PLANS
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BOULEVARD VIEW

COMMUNITY VIEW

POOL VIEW

Internal Living Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

350.47 sq. ft. 

76.75 sq. ft.

427.22 sq. ft.
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STUDIO TYPE A
Series 03, 05 ( Floors 2 to 8 )



Internal Living Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

STUDIO TYPE B

341.65 sq. ft. 

74.59 sq. ft.

 416.24 sq. ft.
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Series 02, 04 ( Floors 2 to 8 )

BOULEVARD VIEW

COMMUNITY VIEW

POOL VIEW



Internal Living Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

1 BEDROOM +
STUDY
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700.62 sq. ft. 

149.94 sq. ft.

 850.56 sq. ft.

Series 06, 07 ( Floors 2 to 8 )

BOULEVARD VIEW

COMMUNITY VIEW

POOL VIEW
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Internal Living Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

2 BEDROOM

911.49 sq. ft. 

174.91 sq. ft.

 1086.40 sq. ft.

Series 01 ( Floors 2 to 8 )

Series 15 ( Floors 2, 4, 6, 8 )

BOULEVARD VIEW

COMMUNITY VIEW

POOL VIEW
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Internal Living Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

1108.36 sq. ft. 

263.39 sq. ft.

1371.75 sq. ft.

2 BEDROOM +
STUDY
Series 14 ( Floors 2, 4, 6, 8 )

BOULEVARD VIEW

COMMUNITY VIEW

POOL VIEW
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Internal Living Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

1086.94 sq. ft. 

203.11 sq. ft.

1290.05 sq. ft.

2 BEDROOM +
MAID’S ROOM
Series 09, 10, 11, 13  ( Floors 2 to 8 )

BOULEVARD VIEW

COMMUNITY VIEW

POOL VIEW
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Internal Living Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

1699.84 sq. ft. 

556.28 sq. ft.

 2256.12 sq. ft.

3 BEDROOM +
MAID’S ROOM
Series 08, 12 ( Floors 2 to 8 )

BOULEVARD VIEW

COMMUNITY VIEW

POOL VIEW
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Internal Living Area

Balcony Area

Total Area

4 BEDROOM +
MAID’S ROOM +
ST0RE

1996.06 sq. ft. 

458.54 sq. ft.

 2454.60 sq. ft.

Series 14 ( Floors 3, 5, 7 )

BOULEVARD VIEW

COMMUNITY VIEW

POOL VIEW


